FUSION CRUISES

Dream holidays made for you

Southampton To Yokohama

3

When Tuesday 18th Jan 2028

For 51 nights
Ship  Queen Elizabeth

FIy/ From
Cruise £71199 pp*

*Last updated 6th Feb 2026

What's Included

48 51 nights aboard the Queen Elizabeth

¥ Choose FREE on-board spend, coach transfers or car parking (Cunard Fares only)
B Complimentary daily afternoon tea

€® Evening entertainment & Broadway style shows

=+ Upgrade to the Grills Experience

B 2Tea, coffee, fruit juice is available 24 hours

4 24-hour room service

¥ Port Taxes and Fees

ABTA and ATOL Protection*

Itinerary
Arrive Depart
18th Jan 2028 Southampton, England, embark on the Queen Elizabeth
19th Jan 2028 At Sea
20th Jan 2028 At Sea

21st Jan 2028 Lisbon, Portugal Early Morning Afternoon
22nd Jan 2028 At Sea
23rd Jan 2028 Santa Cruz de Tenerife, Spain Morning Late Evening

24th Jan 2028 At Sea
25th Jan 2028 At Sea
26th Jan 2028 Sao Vicente Island, Cape Verde Early Morning Afternoon
27th Jan 2028 At Sea
28th Jan 2028 At Sea
29th Jan 2028 At Sea


https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/cunard/queen-elizabeth/
https://fusioncruises.co.uk/ocean/cunard/queen-elizabeth/

30th Jan 2028 At Sea
31st Jan 2028 At Sea

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 Cape Town, South Africa

Feb 2028 Cape Town, South Africa

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 Ggeberha (ex Port Elizabeth), South Africa
Feb 2028 Gqgeberha (ex Port Elizabeth), South Africa
Feb 2028 At Sea

10th Feb 2028 Durban, South Africa
11th Feb 2028 At Sea
12th Feb 2028 At Sea

13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 Pointe des Galets, Réunion
Feb 2028 Mauritius, Mauritius

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

22nd Feb 2028 At Sea

23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

Feb 2028 Port Klang, Malaysia
Feb 2028 Singapore, Singapore
Feb 2028 Singapore, Singapore
Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 At Sea

Feb 2028 Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Mar 2028 Hong Kong, Hong Kong
Mar 2028 At Sea

Mar 2028 At Sea

Mar 2028 Busan, South Korea
Mar 2028 Nagasaki, Japan

Mar 2028 Kagoshima, Japan

Mar 2028 At Sea

Early Morning
Late Evening

Early Morning
Late Evening

Early Morning Late Evening

Early Morning Evening
Early Morning Evening

Early Morning Afternoon
Early Morning
Evening

Early Morning
Evening

Early Morning Evening
Early Morning Evening
Early Morning Evening



8th Mar 2028 Yokohama, Japan Early Morning
9th Mar 2028 Yokohama, Japan, disembark the Queen Elizabeth

Your Holiday Is Safe With Us

$BABTA (T4
@
Orp e

ABTA No.P6652

Fusion Cruises Terms and Conditions

All offers and prices are subject to change and availability at time of booking. Prices are based on twin occupancy
sharing unless otherwise stated and are subject to Fusion Holidays and the Tour Operator's terms and conditions.
Additional cabin, flight and other supplements may apply in addition to the pricing shown above. Flight details,
timings and routing may be subject to alteration. Additional charges may also apply. Any advertised Onboard
Spending money or additional package benefits will be per cabin based on twin occupancy sharing. *Not all
holidays are ATOL protected. Please ask us to confirm what protection may apply to your booking. Errors and
omissions excepted E&OE. Offers can be withdrawn at anytime.
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